1. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2016

Firmenlauf - 13.07.2016 - Igersheim
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WITTENSTEIN AG 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN AG 2

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
PALUX AG 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
WITTENSTEIN AG 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
Klarle - Ges. fur Landmanagement und Umwelt mbH 1
DHBW Mosbach Campus Bad Mergentheim 1
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 1
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 1

AOK Heilbronn-Franken 1

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

TecTake GmbH 1

Systemair GmbH 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1
Wirthwein AG 1

C & A Mode GmbH & Co. KG 1

Kaufland 1

PALUX AG 2

Klarle - Ges. fur Landmanagement und Umwelt mbH 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN AG 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 2

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN AG 3

Roto Dach- und Solartechnologie GmbH 1
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 2
Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 1

Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG 1
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 1

bdtronic GmbH 1
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Albert Kristin
Miihleck Julia
Schmidt Katrin
Morgenstern Kati
Ries Isabel
Woletz Ulrike
Zimmermann Theresa
Gaber Heidi

Lanig Sandra
Miinig Marion
Groner Stephanie
Kaszubowska Agnes
Scheida Christiane
Engelhardt Stefanie
Eck Michaela
Geldenbott Meike
Adonyi Birgit
Kohler Ivonne
Heppel Ute
Meeder Isabell
Sommerrock Sina
Friedrich Dana
Schwab Martina
Pfeuffer Cornelia
Dohling Cilli
Schulze Melanie
Feyrer Tobias
Merz Tobias
Gabriel Christian
Denner Helmut
Stein Martin

Ohm Christian
Hubner Carsten
Siebert Christian
Michelbach Steffen
Stein Yannik
Schmitt Oliver

Ulshofer Christian

00:24:21
00:24:41
00:27:28
00:26:32
00:26:57
00:30:10
00:30:50
00:30:37
00:28:40
00:31:44
00:30:17
00:26:02
00:31:31
00:31:24
00:29:56
00:29:14
00:30:24
00:27:43
00:24:51
00:32:28
00:29:59
00:29:18
00:36:50
00:40:58
00:38:55
00:51:15
00:17:33
00:18:37
00:19:48
00:19:56
00:20:08
00:17:30
00:20:04
00:19:52
00:19:29
00:19:46
00:20:27

00:20:29

Kuhn Simone
Heinz Melanie
Striffler Elke
Beigel Marion
Peterseim Constanze
Eckert Simone
Lesch Simone
Kemmer Bianka
Wunderlich Marion
Wunderlich Christine
Ruess Claudia
Herrmann Kerstin
Stockert Silke
Fernolend Monika
Peter Isabel
Heyne Susanne
Hampe Christiane
Sikaljuk Angelika
Haas Christine
Marquardt Vera
Pavic Karin

Eirich Diana
Kaiser Christina
Herwarth Evi
Both Rosi

Wolf Elfriede
Bublies Bernd
Hantschel Patrick
Essig Dirk
Schneider Michael
Tittl Georg

Bauer Florian
Hambrecht Volker
Hertler Joachim
Schirach Oleg
Bach Nikolai
Heinze Dominik

Simon  Christian
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00:24:26 Kossel Nina 00:24:37 Reinhart Lisa 00:26:37 01:40:01
00:25:51 Paul Dr. Sabine 00:29:01 Zierlein Elke 00:29:50 01:49:23
00:28:38 Hutschenreuter Lisa 00:30:13 Pester Elena 00:30:31 01:56:50
00:29:52 Tremmel Larissa 00:30:25 Balbach Carmen 00:30:30 01:57:19
00:27:19 Bierbrauer Nina 00:28:51 Karl Bettina 00:35:04 01:58:11
00:30:10 Volkert Christiane 00:30:16 Reitmeier llona 00:30:23 02:00:59
00:30:55 Dillig Susanne 00:31:05 Schnur Alexandra 00:31:25 02:04:15
00:30:55 Balling Isabell 00:30:55 Riegler Sabine 00:32:00 02:04:27
00:28:50 Kléarle Martina 00:31:40 Wende Beate 00:35:19 02:04:29
00:31:44 Geiler Silvia 00:31:44 Kuhn Stefanie 00:31:44 02:06:56
00:30:59 Schenk Christiane 00:30:59 Schumm Christine 00:35:14 02:07:29
00:31:33 Karl Martina 00:34:53 Uhl Lena 00:35:26 02:07:54
00:31:32 Landwehr Marion 00:31:33 Walzenbach Anna-Lena 00:33:25 02:08:01
00:31:26 Zeller Sabrina 00:32:41 Schillinger Nicole 00:32:44 02:08:15
00:32:37 Tittl Nicole 00:33:26 Geyer Margret 00:33:47 02:09:46
00:33:39 Sack Jennifer 00:33:39 Kieser Jennifer 00:33:40 02:10:12
00:31:07 Paul Jasmin 00:34:38 Seidenglanz-Wagerle Nicole 00:34:52 02:11:01
00:36:09 Frei Anita 00:36:09 Keppner Carmen 00:36:09 02:16:10
00:33:24 Oertel Katrin 00:33:36 Beck Tanja 00:46:39 02:18:30
00:34:28 Krauter Eva-Maria 00:35:03 Schmidt Janine 00:36:55 02:18:54
00:36:08 Riegler Teresa 00:40:22 Kohler Melanie 00:40:22 02:26:51
00:33:10 Schuch Ines 00:38:43 Seelandt Brita 00:49:29 02:30:40
00:36:58 Markert Martina 00:37:16 Tremel Alexandra 00:42:57 02:34:01
00:40:58 Urban Anna 00:40:58 Popp Friederike 00:40:59 02:43:53
00:41:00 Hahn Miriam 00:43:51 Kaufmann Christina 00:45:46 02:49:32
00:51:16 Kronenberger Swetlana 00:55:43 Schulze Gertrud 00:55:44 03:33:58
00:18:52 Rudenauer Marco 00:19:06 Biihrdel Christopher 00:19:41 01:15:12
00:18:38 Tremel Jens 00:19:03 Tremel Marcel 00:19:46 01:16:04
00:20:02 Hénsch Michael 00:20:05 Denninger Marvin 00:20:06 01:20:01
00:20:21 Kernwein Christian 00:21:20 Schmitt Uli 00:21:29 01:23:06
00:20:52 Langpeter Hilmar 00:21:01 Gawantka Mirko 00:21:28 01:23:29
00:21:24 Wilhelm Thomas 00:21:34 Gnter Bastian 00:23:29 01:23:57
00:20:58 Vorbach Markus 00:21:24 Lucius Andreas 00:22:00 01:24:26
00:20:11 Gutroff Michael 00:22:32 Wolfert Norbert 00:23:13 01:25:48
00:21:38 Schneider Sebastian 00:22:23 Braun Alexander 00:22:29 01:25:59
00:20:27 Silberzahn Tobias 00:21:51 Maier Frank 00:24:37 01:26:41
00:21:56 Weilmann Sebastian 00:22:33 Sicaja Anton 00:23:11 01:28:07
00:22:14 Molitor Benedikt 00:22:36 Neckermann Michael 00:23:08 01:28:27
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WITTENSTEIN AG 4

Systemair GmbH 1

Wirthwein AG 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 5
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
Kaufland 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 6

WITTENSTEIN AG 7

SKZ - Das Kunststoff-Zentrum 1
bdtronic GmbH 2

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 3
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
PALUX AG 1

Roto Dach- und Solartechnologie GmbH 2
CeraCon GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 2
Gemeinde Igersheim 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 8

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
Systemair GmbH 2

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 1
Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG 2
bdtronic GmbH 3

Priifzug TrspHubschrRgt 30 1
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 6
schumann-holz - Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 3
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 7
WITTENSTEIN AG 9

TecTake GmbH 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 4
1B-Metzger 1

Systemair GmbH 3

PALUX AG 2

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 2

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ g g2 g g2 g£g g K£TE£Tg£gK2TK2TE2T 22222 2 2 20

Vollhardt Henrik
Blank Rainer
Gebhardt Christian
Reize Tobias
Stieglitz Nick
Walzhauer Tim
Bastron Viktor
Dirks Jan-Ricus
Werwein Eduard
Werner Marcel
Baumbusch Steffen
Gotzinger Marvin
Scheufele Michael
Gotz Gerald
Carle Stefffen
Rupp Bastian
Landwehr Benedikt
Oechsner André
Menikheim Frank
Leifeling Patrick
Schmitt Andreas
Van Boven Gilles
Minig Manfred
Scholl Karl-Walter
Jager Anton
Heintz Immanuel
Kramer Dominik
Kurr Thomas
Kiihlwein Michael
Karl Christian
Fuchs Martin
Schlondrop Holger
Aubry Benjamin
Riegler Simon
Metzger Rainer
Dittmann Marco
Burger Ralf

Pfeufer Martin

00:21:28
00:20:26
00:20:50
00:22:34
00:21:41
00:22:52
00:17:56
00:23:20
00:23:33
00:22:51
00:23:12
00:22:51
00:24:01
00:23:02
00:23:39
00:22:17
00:24:42
00:24:10
00:19:23
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:24:22
00:24:41
00:22:55
00:24:55
00:23:32
00:23:23
00:25:57
00:23:26
00:26:26
00:26:40
00:26:46
00:25:22
00:25:11
00:26:18
00:26:35
00:27:02

00:25:55

Haag Martin
Lang Marius
Schalt Matthias
Fertig Frederik
Sambeth Stefan
Stohr Wilhelm
Buhler Patrick
Brand Markus
Behr Felix
Yatsenko Serhiy
Hugel Arno
Riegler Peter
Stahl Stefan
Demski Markus
Holzer Matthias
Schlagmiiller Patrick
Giepen Christian
Schmidt Mathias
Aubele Klemens
Kibert Pascal
Vogel Patrick
Meier Daniel
Kordmann Gerald
Mast Jan

Heil Klaus
Tappe Karsten
Loden Rahmat
Wolfart Alfred
Elsner Jochen
Richter Ingo
Hofmann Matthias
Englert Oliver
Diichs Sebastian
Heli Thomas
Mark Johannes
Hermann Ralf
Meyer Andreas

Lehle Bernd
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00:22:08 Naumann Andreas 00:22:30 Fritzmann Jens 00:22:33 01:28:39
00:22:09 Milller Steffen 00:22:53 Pohl Andreas 00:23:51 01:29:19
00:20:55 Grauberger Kai 00:23:42 Schonberger Christoph 00:24:18 01:29:45
00:22:41 Kemmer Torsten 00:22:43 Reiser Daniel 00:22:48 01:30:46
00:22:17 Hansen Christian 00:23:06 Berschauer Jeremia 00:25:40 01:32:44
00:23:15 Breuninger Uwe 00:23:38 Wojaczek Ulrich 00:23:45 01:33:30
00:22:51 Schoneck Jochen 00:25:43 Selmani Atigona 00:27:06 01:33:36
00:23:21 Fischer Dennis 00:23:31 Valentin Arne 00:23:31 01:33:43
00:23:38 Gebhrig Tobias 00:23:59 Kossel Oliver 00:24:10 01:35:20
00:23:47 Erath Johann 00:24:23 Schnabel Klaus-Dieter 00:24:25 01:35:26
00:23:27 Christian Hanselmann 00:24:18 Hofmann Nils 00:24:33 01:35:30
00:24:00 Gress Thomas 00:24:29 Zhang Binyuan 00:24:55 01:36:15
00:24:05 Gotz Stephan 00:24:34 Heinrich Dominik 00:24:39 01:37:19
00:23:45 Peppel Roland 00:24:55 Miiller Christian 00:25:52 01:37:34
00:24:22 Benchert Josef 00:24:46 Metzger Kai 00:25:30 01:38:17
00:24:57 Heer Michael 00:24:58 Dierolf Thomas 00:26:36 01:38:48
00:24:42 Kolenic Mario 00:24:54 Schmitt Steffen 00:25:00 01:39:18
00:24:14 Karl Jirgen 00:25:20 Patrick Pommert 00:25:41 01:39:25
00:23:16 Horner Christoph 00:23:56 Zierlein August 00:33:39 01:40:14
00:25:07 Kuhn Torsten 00:25:22 Molineux Michael 00:25:28 01:40:59
00:25:11 Rodiger Mike 00:25:14 Seitz Matthias 00:25:36 01:41:08
00:25:11 Hernadi Jurgen 00:25:53 Weber Michael 00:26:26 01:41:52
00:25:45 Durr Markus 00:25:45 Muhler Siegfried 00:25:48 01:41:59
00:25:15 Baron Volker 00:27:04 Breunig Heiko 00:27:04 01:42:18
00:24:55 Ziegler Michael 00:26:35 Kleinschnitz Matthias 00:26:46 01:43:11
00:24:01 Fellmer Swen 00:25:09 Klinz Boris 00:31:28 01:44:10
00:23:39 Attai Asil Khan 00:26:33 Faioumi Solaiman 00:30:47 01:44:22
00:26:15 Norpel Johannes 00:26:34 Suder Maik 00:26:37 01:45:23
00:24:53 Schumann Georg 00:26:54 Mertens Klaus 00:30:45 01:45:58
00:26:37 Kohlschreiber Dominik 00:27:00 Schélch Frank 00:27:05 01:47:08
00:26:53 Wagner Dirk 00:26:54 Kolb Tobias 00:27:07 01:47:34
00:26:57 Kohlschreiber Stefan 00:27:02 Arnone Jens 00:27:04 01:47:49
00:27:06 Rouviere Louis 00:27:16 Fiedler René 00:28:23 01:48:07
00:25:27 Haag Christian 00:29:00 Schmitt Konrad 00:29:00 01:48:38
00:26:30 Kranz Philipp 00:27:23 Ries Christopher 00:28:52 01:49:03
00:26:38 Nordahl Kevin 00:27:39 Emmerling Marius 00:28:16 01:49:08
00:27:17 Ansmann Marcel 00:27:23 Gretz Alexander 00:27:32 01:49:14
00:26:17 Limmbrunner Markus 00:28:49 Krahe Michael 00:28:52 01:49:53
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LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 8
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 2
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 4

Roto Dach- und Solartechnologie GmbH 3
Wirthwein AG 2

Systemair GmbH 4

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 3
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 5

Sport Vath GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 9
WITTENSTEIN AG 10

Systemair GmbH 5

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 4
TecTake GmbH 2

PALUX AG 3

WITTENSTEIN AG 1

bdtronic GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN AG 3

SKZ - Das Kunststoff-Zentrum 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1

Klarle - Ges. fur Landmanagement und Umwelt mbH 1
Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 1
WITTENSTEIN AG 4

PALUX AG 1

WITTENSTEIN AG 5

Kaufland 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
WITTENSTEIN AG 6

Gemeinde Igersheim 1

Systemair GmbH 1

Physiotherapie Kiesling & ReuR? 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
Wirthwein AG 1

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team Oststadt 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Hofling Fabian
Lang Matthias
Hoffmeyer Georg
Lauerwald Andreas
Meyer Gerhard
Heyne Andreas
Lang Mario
Waldmann Torsten
Aschenbrenner Paul
Etzl Thomas
Volkert Gerd
Stahl Markus
Trslic Aleksandar Dino
Eck Andreas
Ziegler Markus
Merz Tobias
Ulshofer Christian
Tremel Jens
Stieglitz Nick
Gabriel Christian
Werner Marcel
Denner Helmut
Stein Yannik
Ament Bjorn
Schmitt Oliver
Hansch Michael
Gotz Gerald

Stein Martin
Bastron Viktor
Kernwein Christian
Langpeter Hilmar
Menikheim Frank
Blank Rainer
Kiesling Peter
Hansen Christian
Walzhauer Tim
Gebhardt Christian

Faulhaber Waltraud

00:27:09
00:27:30
00:27:24
00:25:50
00:26:03
00:28:36
00:29:05
00:28:47
00:29:35
00:28:22
00:27.08
00:30:42
00:30:19
00:29:56
00:29:28
00:18:37
00:20:29
00:19:03
00:21:41
00:19:48
00:22:51
00:19:56
00:19:46
00:18:58
00:20:27
00:20:05
00:23:02
00:20:08
00:17:56
00:21:20
00:21:01
00:19:23
00:20:26
00:22:46
00:23:06
00:22:52
00:20:50

00:26:52

Huineburg Ekkehard
Betz Marco
Wolfmiiller Thomas
Grinko llja

Thiele Roland
Ochsner Christian
Mika Benedikt
Hugel Michael
Mdller Karl
Schnupp Thomas
Haun Oliver
Ménikheim Robin
Wirth Sebastian
Schéps Sascha
Mach Ingo
Hantschel Patrick
Wildt Sabrina
Tremel Marcel
Sambeth Stefan
Essig Dirk
Yatsenko Serhiy
Schneider Michael
Bach Nikolai
Ettwein Joachim
Heinze Dominik
Denninger Marvin
Demski Markus
Tittl Georg

Biihler Patrick
Schmitt Uli
Gawantka Mirko
Aubele Klemens
Lang Marius
Heim Stefan
Berschauer Jeremia
Stohr Wilhelm
Schalt Matthias

Neller Simone
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00:27:11 Eisner Andreas 00:27:42 Popp Sascha 00:28:14 01:50:16
00:27:31 Kohlschreiber Thomas 00:27:43 Albert Wolfgang 00:27:48 01:50:32
00:27:40 Hitter Sebastian 00:28:23 Scheidel Thomas 00:28:24 01:51:51
00:27:06 Zorn Michael 00:30:56 Varga Robert 00:31:01 01:54:53
00:27:31 Balzer Detlef 00:27:37 Berchtold Lukas 00:34:49 01:56:00
00:28:54 Martens Markus 00:29:23 Brunn Marcel 00:30:25 01:57:18
00:29:08 Kemmer André 00:29:41 Volkert Marco 00:30:15 01:58:09
00:29:16 Stumpf Manuel 00:29:36 Stumpf Patrick 00:30:40 01:58:19
00:29:35 Konrad Michael 00:29:35 Lehmann Joachim 00:29:37 01:58:22
00:29:43 GeiBler Sebastian 00:29:52 Eckert Maximilian 00:31:23 01:59:20
00:30:49 Kemmer Alexander 00:30:55 Zemke Carsten 00:31:01 01:59:53
00:30:47 Hampel Heiko 00:31:12 Webering Alexander 00:31:12 02:03:53
00:30:44 Hornig Alexander 00:33:19 Sturm Volker 00:36:11 02:10:33
00:33:23 Korte Michael 00:35:38 Kemmer Andreas 00:35:39 02:14:36
00:35:04 Schubel Rolf 00:40:15 Mayser Paul 00:42:57 02:27:44
00:18:38 Albert Kristin 00:24:21 Kuhn Simone 00:24:26 01:26:02
00:22:11 Simon Christian 00:22:14 Kindermann Ina 00:25:05 01:29:59
00:19:46 Kossel Nina 00:24:37 Reinhart Lisa 00:26:37 01:30:03
00:22:17 Mihleck Julia 00:24:41 Heinz Melanie 00:25:51 01:34:30
00:20:02 Schmidt Katrin 00:27:28 Striffler Elke 00:28:38 01:35:56
00:23:47 Eichhorn Franziska 00:24:13 Gerets Britta 00:25:40 01:36:31
00:20:21 Morgenstern Kati 00:26:32 Beigel Marion 00:29:52 01:36:41
00:20:27 Heppel Ute 00:24:51 Haas Christine 00:33:24 01:38:28
00:22:42 Lanig Sandra 00:28:40 Wunderlich Marion 00:28:50 01:39:10
00:21:56 Kaszubowska Agnes 00:26:02 Herrmann Kerstin 00:31:33 01:39:58
00:20:06 Hutschenreuter Lisa 00:30:13 Pester Elena 00:30:31 01:40:55
00:23:45 Ries Isabel 00:26:57 Peterseim Constanze 00:27:19 01:41:03
00:20:52 Zimmermann Theresa 00:30:50 Lesch Simone 00:30:55 01:42:45
00:22:51 Friedrich Dana 00:29:18 Eirich Diana 00:33:10 01:43:15
00:21:29 Tremmel Larissa 00:30:25 Balbach Carmen 00:30:30 01:43:44
00:21:28 Dillig Susanne 00:31:05 Schnur Alexandra 00:31:25 01:44:59
00:23:16 Walter Kerstin 00:31:23 Lesch Jana 00:31:24 01:45:26
00:22:09 Geldenbott Meike 00:29:14 Heyne Susanne 00:33:39 01:45:28
00:24:46 Kiesling Bettina 00:26:11 ReuR Theresa 00:33:18 01:47:01
00:25:40 Paul Dr. Sabine 00:29:01 Zierlein Elke 00:29:50 01:47:37
00:23:15 Gaber Heidi 00:30:37 Balling Isabell 00:30:55 01:47:39
00:20:55 Meeder Isabell 00:32:28 Marquardt Vera 00:34:28 01:48:41
00:26:52 Sieron Johannes 00:26:52 Girg Holger 00:28:30 01:49:06
Seite3/4



1. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2016

Firmenlauf - 13.07.2016 - Igersheim

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 1
Systemair GmbH 2

PALUX AG 2

TecTake GmbH 1

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 2
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 2
Wirthwein AG 2

TecTake GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN AG 7

AOK Heilbronn-Franken 1

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 2
PALUX AG 3

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
PALUX AG 4

PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 1
Kaufland 2

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 3
PALUX AG 5

Kaufland 3

Mott Radwelt 1

0 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 6 0 0

Breuninger Uwe
Kramer Dominik
Minig Manfred
Miiller Steffen
Peppel Roland
Aubry Benjamin
Weimann Sebastian
Durr Markus
Grauberger Kai
Rouviere Louis
Vollhardt Henrik
Scheida Christiane
Silberzahn Tobias
Burger Ralf

Attai Asil Khan
Scheufele Michael
Ansmann Marcel
Bachmaier Sebastian
Schoneck Jochen
Schweizer Markus
Ziegler Markus
Krasnojarskij David

Schuster Benedikt

00:23:38
00:23:23
00:24:41
00:22:53
00:24:55
00:25:22
00:22:33
00:25:45
00:23:42
00:27:16
00:21:28
00:31:31
00:21:51
00:27:02
00:26:33
00:24:01
00:27:23
00:24:10
00:25:43
00:30:31
00:29:28
00:33:10

00:34:22

Wojaczek Ulrich
Loden Rahmat
Kordmann Gerald
Pohl Andreas
Midiller Christian
Diichs Sebastian
Sicaja Anton
Muhler Siegfried
Schonberger Christoph
Fiedler René
Haag Martin
Link Elmar

Maier Frank
Meyer Andreas
Faioumi Solaiman
Stahl Stefan
Gretz Alexander
Englert Holger
Selmani Atigona
Wittmann Patrick
Mach Ingo
Schalk Dominik

Riittler Sarah
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00:23:45 Kemmer Bianka 00:30:55 Riegler Sabine 00:32:00 01:50:18
00:23:39 Kohler Ivonne 00:27:43 Keppner Carmen 00:36:09 01:50:54
00:25:45 Groner Stephanie 00:30:17 Ruess Claudia 00:30:59 01:51:42
00:23:51 Sack Jennifer 00:33:39 Kieser Jennifer 00:33:40 01:54:03
00:25:52 Bierbrauer Nina 00:28:51 Karl Bettina 00:35:04 01:54:42
00:27:06 Eck Michaela 00:29:56 Peter Isabel 00:32:37 01:55:01
00:23:11 Karl Martina 00:34:53 Uhl Lena 00:35:26 01:56:03
00:25:48 Schenk Christiane 00:30:59 Schumm Christine 00:35:14 01:57:46
00:24:18 Krauter Eva-Maria 00:35:03 Schmidt Janine 00:36:55 01:59:58
00:28:23 Tittl Nicole 00:33:26 Geyer Margret 00:33:47 02:02:52
00:22:08 Denninger Beate 00:40:37 Bartlotti Petra 00:40:37 02:04:50
00:31:31 Stockert Silke 00:31:32 Voigt Axel 00:31:33 02:06:07
00:24:37 Oertel Katrin 00:33:36 Beck Tanja 00:46:39 02:06:43
00:27:17 Schwab Martina 00:36:50 Kaiser Christina 00:36:58 02:08:07
00:30:47 Sikaljuk Angelika 00:36:09 Frei Anita 00:36:09 02:09:38
00:24:05 Salinger Carolin 00:38:23 Huneburg Theresia 00:45:27 02:11:56
00:27:32 Markert Martina 00:37:16 Tremel Alexandra 00:42:57 02:15:08
00:24:46 Breit Nadine 00:43:38 Finger Susanne 00:43:38 02:16:12
00:27:06 Schuch Ines 00:38:43 Seelandt Brita 00:49:29 02:21:01
00:33:24 Urban Inge 00:46:39 Schweizer Anna-Lena 00:46:40 02:37:14
00:35:04 Helget Andrea 00:48:23 Gahm Dorothea 00:48:25 02:41:20
00:33:47 Wenhardt Angela 00:49:29 Knérck Nancy 00:50:27 02:46:53
00:36:09 Engmann Marina 00:48:42 Bayer Tobias 00:48:43 02:47:56
Seite 4/ 4



